Account Number; 52-7074928-3

Billing History Report
Customer Name: ROBERT A BELFLOWER

Address: 772 RIVER HEIGHTS RD - MENOMONIE Wi 54751-3747

Billing

Report Create Date: 04/09/16

Usage Period: 04/09/15 - 04/09/16

Running Balance: $178.46

03/07/16 Bill 492643740
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

02/05/16 Bill 489092940
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

01/07/16 Bill 485401852
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

12/04/15 Bill 481671931
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

11/02/15 Bill 477756314
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

10/05/15 Bill 474255191
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

09/03/15 Bill 470548012
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

08/05/15 Bill 466812997
Natural Gas Service:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:
Electricity Service:

$302.08
$298.93
$0.00
$0.00

$301.38
$298.23
$0.00
$0.00

$285.00
$281.85
$0.00
$0.00

$215.31
$211.81
$0.35
$0.00

$132.30
$122.42
$6.73
$0.00

$47.11
$43.43
$2.38
$0.00

$47.98
$44.22
$2.43
$0.00

$106.27
$97.94




Other Charges:
Late Charges:

07/06/15 Bill 462906258
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

06/05/15 Bill 459383576
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

05/06/15 Bill 455673842
Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:

Late Charges:

Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:

Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:

Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

Total New Charges:

Electricity Service:
Total Taxes/Fees:
Total Credits:

$5.39
$0.00

$67.08
$61.83
$3.40
$0.00

$97.93
$90.25
$4.97
$0.00

$157.86
$153.58
$1.13
$0.00




