Billing History Report

Customer Name: ROBERT A BELFLOWER

Account Number: 52-7074928-3

Address: 772 RIVER HEIGHTS RD - MENOMONIE WI 54751-3747

Billing

Report Create Date: 04/09/16

Usage Period: 04/09/15 - 04/09/16

Running Balance: \$178.46

03/07/16 Bill 492643740 Natural Gas Service: Other Charges: Late Charges:	\$0.00 Electricity Service: \$3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: \$0.00 Total Credits:	\$302.08 \$298.93 \$0.00 \$0.00
02/05/16 Bill 489092940	Total New Charges:	\$301.38
Natural Gas Service:	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$298.23
Other Charges:	\$3.15 Total Taxes/Fees:	\$0.00
Late Charges:	\$0.00 Total Credits:	\$0.00
01/07/16 Bill 485401852	Total New Charges:	\$285.00
Natural Gas Service;	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$281.85
Other Charges:	\$3.15 Total Taxes/Fees:	\$0.00
Late Charges:	\$0.00 Total Credits:	\$0.00
12/04/15 Bill 481671931	Total New Charges:	\$215.31
Natural Gas Service:	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$211.81
Other Charges:	\$3.15 Total Taxes/Fees:	\$0.35
Late Charges:	\$0.00 Total Credits:	\$0.00
11/02/15 Bill 477756314	Total New Charges:	\$132.30
Natural Gas Service:	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$122.42
Other Charges:	\$3.15 Total Taxes/Fees:	\$6.73
Late Charges:	\$0.00 Total Credits:	\$0.00
10/05/15 Bill 474255191	Total New Charges:	\$47.11
Natural Gas Service:	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$43.43
Other Charges:	\$1.30 Total Taxes/Fees:	\$2.38
Late Charges:	\$0.00 Total Credits:	\$0.00
09/03/15 Bill 470548012	Total New Charges:	\$47.98
Natural Gas Service:	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$44.22
Other Charges:	\$1.33 Total Taxes/Fees:	\$2.43
Late Charges:	\$0.00 Total Credits:	\$0.00
08/05/15 Bill 466812997	Total New Charges:	\$106.27
Natural Gas Service:	\$0.00 Electricity Service:	\$100.27
	your Electricity activities.	J31.34

Other Charges: Late Charges:	\$2.94 Total Taxes/Fees: \$0.00 Total Credits:	\$5.39 \$0.00
07/06/15 Bill 462906258 Natural Gas Service: Other Charges: Late Charges:	\$0.00 Electricity Service: \$1.85 Total Taxes/Fees: \$0.00 Total Credits:	\$67.08 \$61.83 \$3.40 \$0.00
06/05/15 Bill 459383576 Natural Gas Service: Other Charges: Late Charges:	\$0.00 Electricity Service: \$2.71 Total Taxes/Fees: \$0.00 Total Credits:	\$97.93 \$90.25 \$4.97 \$0.00
05/06/15 Bill 455673842 Natural Gas Service: Other Charges: Late Charges:	\$0.00 Electricity Service: \$3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: \$0.00 Total Credits:	\$157.86 \$153.58 \$1.13 \$0.00